Jumping Beans Garratt Park Playgroup

2019/2020 Fees



	

	2019/20 
Term Dates
	Fee
	Early Years Funding 2 year old*
	Early Years Funding 3/4 year old**

	Autumn 1st Half
	Mon 2nd Sep 2019 
Fri 18th Oct 2019

	7 weeks £700
	(£690.90) £9.10 due
	(£567) £133 due

	Autumn 2nd Half
	Mon 28th Oct 2019 
Thu 19th Dec 2019

	8 weeks £800
	(£789.60) £10.40 due
	(£648) £152 due

	Spring 1st Half
	Mon 6th Jan 2020
Fri 14th Feb 2020

	6 weeks £600
	(£592.20) £7.80 due
	(£486) £114 due

	Spring 2nd Half
	Mon 24th Feb 2020
Fri 3rd Apr 2020

	6 weeks £600
	(£592.20) £7.80 due
	(£486) £114 due

	Summer 1st Half
	Mon 20th Apr 2020
Fri 22nd May 2020

	5 weeks £500
	(£493.50) £6.50 due
	(£405) £95 due

	Summer 2nd Half
	Mon 1st Jun 2020
 Fri 17th Jul 2020

	7 weeks £700
	(£493.50) £206.50 due
	(£405) £295 due




* Early Years Funding 2 year olds £6.58ph - 15 hours of funding for 37 weeks (39 week term)
**Early Years Funding 3/4 year olds £5.40ph -  15 hours of funding for 37 weeks (39 week term)


As correct for 2019/2020 for government funding. 



